
2019 Cultural Trivia Results
School Student First Name Student Last Name Language Event Category Level Special Speaker Status State Prize Awarded
Bartlett Vincent Christine French Cultural Trivia 1 No 1st
Ben Eielson Naomi Tidwell French Cultural Trivia 1 No 2nd
Ben Eielson Dani Malenius French Cultural Trivia 1 No 3rd
South Anchorage Samantha Bonilla French Cultural Trivia 2 No 1st
Redington Elena Konev French Cultural Trivia 2 No 2nd
Service Shaylee Summerville French Cultural Trivia 2 No 3rd
Service Savannah Caraway French Cultural Trivia 3 No 1st
South Anchorage Aleah Williams French Cultural Trivia 3 No 2nd
Service Alvaro Gonzalez French Cultural Trivia 3 No 3rd
Colony Alexandre Ferland French Cultural Trivia 4 No 1st
Chugiak Reuben Sangl German Cultural Trivia 1 No 1st
Chugiak Hunter Fleischhacker German Cultural Trivia 1 No 2nd
Chugiak Aleah Madsen German Cultural Trivia 1 No 3rd
Service Felix Nolan German Cultural Trivia 2 No 1st
Chugiak Alexia Hansen German Cultural Trivia 2 No 2nd
Eagle River Collin Bryant German Cultural Trivia 2 No 3rd
Dimond Loren Odoardo German Cultural Trivia 3 No 1st
Service Christian Diciero German Cultural Trivia 3 No 2nd
Dimond Max Waters German Cultural Trivia 4 Yes 1st
Dimond Maya Suzuki German Cultural Trivia AP No 1st
Chugiak Tia Kelliher German Cultural Trivia AP No 2nd
Chugiak Cas Tankersley German Cultural Trivia AP No 3rd
Service Anna Cerveny German Cultural Trivia Imm 9 Yes 1st
Ben Eielson Kilie Jacques Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 Yes 1st
Ben Eielson Nephi Tidwell Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 No 2nd
Ben Eielson Daylynn Hall Spanish Cultural Trivia 1 No 3rd
Lathrop Sonia Cheney Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 No 1st
Unalaska Ariel Go Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 No 2nd
Service Sophia McCormick Spanish Cultural Trivia 2 No 3rd
Lathrop Andrew Sparks Spanish Cultural Trivia 3 No 1st
Colony Grant Freeman Spanish Cultural Trivia 3 No 2nd
West Anchorage Zachary Teaford Spanish Cultural Trivia 3 No 3rd



219 Dialogue Results
School First Name Last Name 2nd First Name 2nd Last Name Language Category Level Special Status Awarded
Bartlett Bee Thao Maikao Yang Chinese Dialogue 1 No 1
Bartlett Zong Xiong Siang Yang Chinese Dialogue 1 No 2
Bartlett Mai Doua Lee Tiffany Lyons Chinese Dialogue 1 No 3
Bartlett Palai Lee Jasmine Ross Chinese Dialogue 2 No 1
Bartlett Shoua N Lee Elissa Pomele Chinese Dialogue 2 No 2
Bartlett Lucy Atkinson Pa Lor Chinese Dialogue 2 No 3
Bartlett Kalia Lor Joua Hang Chinese Dialogue 3 No 1
Bartlett Mai Yia Her Brandon Lavoie Chinese Dialogue 4 No 1
Ben Eielson Sarah May Kline Kya Louis French Dialogue 1 No 1
Ben Eielson Jesse Dahlberg Bianca Fagan French Dialogue 1 No 2
Eagle River Adneris Agosto Kylie Outhier French Dialogue 1 No 3
West Anchorage Asya Gipson Natelya Mendoza French Dialogue 2 No 1
Eagle River Caitlin Vance Briella Schmidt French Dialogue 2 No 2
Eagle River Kenna Bowerfind Ashlyn Reeves French Dialogue 2 No 3
South Anchorage Colette Laliberte Harriet Hinks French Dialogue 3 No 1
West Anchorage Shannon Klein Julian Riley French Dialogue 3 No 2
Chugiak Madison Bethke Ellen Wallace French Dialogue 3 No 3
West Anchorage Kendall Johanson Kathleen (Brooke) Dexter French Dialogue 4-5-AP No 1
West Anchorage Jake Easley Sawyer Barta French Dialogue 4-5-AP No 2
Palmer Kaitlyn Theonnes Julia Safarik French Dialogue 4-5-AP No 3
West Anchorage Zemra Lena Annika Kemp German Dialogue 1 No 1
Chugiak Aleah Madsen Sophia Ehmann German Dialogue 1 No 2
Chugiak Kenny Huffer Abbie Spencer German Dialogue 2 No 1
Eagle River Mark von Luhrte Miriam Scott German Dialogue 2 No 2
Chugiak Jackson Wall Tayton Shipley German Dialogue 2 No 3
West Anchorage Aieleen Kim Ada Lawrence German Dialogue 3 No 1
West Anchorage Aiksiin Storer Sydney Bidwell German Dialogue 3 No 2
Chugiak Krischelle Mueller Tia Kelliher German Dialogue 4-5-AP No 1
Chugiak Matt Green Marta Ditzler German Dialogue 4-5-AP No 2
Service Abigail Uhart Emily Odom German Dialogue Imm 11-12 Yes 1
Dimond Alexis Blackwell Shaylene Nuesca Japanese Dialogue 1 No 1



Service Angeline Rivera Aria Green Japanese Dialogue 1 No 2
Service Bugyeom Park Zion Jung Japanese Dialogue 2 No 1
Service Jamie Quintanilla Jasmine Turner Japanese Dialogue 2 No 2
Palmer Sophia Dick Emily Mack Japanese Dialogue 3 No 1
Palmer Lexi Jasek Hailee Godfrey Japanese Dialogue 3 No 2
Palmer Vanessa Johnson Ky Bryant Japanese Dialogue 3 No 3
Dimond Marty Rygh Trevor Hildebrand-Maki Japanese Dialogue Imm 11 Yes 1
Dimond Solagne Buckmaster Melita Zelinsky Japanese Dialogue Imm 9-10 Yes 1
Dimond Olivia Branchaud Tanner Lauden Japanese Dialogue Imm 9-10 Yes 2
Ben Eielson Aydin Mohler Gavin Martinek Spanish Dialogue 1 No 1
Unalaska Maverick Castillo Abigail Go Spanish Dialogue 1 No 2
Ben Eielson Ashley Garrison Elena Mosher Spanish Dialogue 1 No 3
Ben Eielson Martin Ramirez Kilie Jacques Spanish Dialogue 1 Yes 3
Unalaska Nathaniel Tungul James Vuong Spanish Dialogue 2 No 1
West Anchorage Talia Williams Saniya Crawford Spanish Dialogue 2 No 2
Service Sara Haring-Matos Janelle Manglona Spanish Dialogue 2 No 3
West Anchorage Claire Wilkerson Yule Zhang Spanish Dialogue 3 No 1
Eagle River Ella Bryner Jasmine Jones Spanish Dialogue 3 No 2
West Anchorage Morgan M Buwalda Sarah E Moore Spanish Dialogue 3 No 3
West Anchorage Daniela Rosa Elsa Hoppenworth Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP No 1
Dimond Gizelle Smith Raymond Burke Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP Yes 1
West Anchorage Piper L Hartlieb Marisol Vargas Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP Yes 2
West Anchorage Rachael Shaw-Rosenbuam Jessica Yang Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP No 2
West Anchorage Bella Acuna Tatum Hartlieb Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP Yes 3
West Anchorage Kristina J Yu Eunice Dulalia Spanish Dialogue 4-5-AP No 3
West Anchorage Erica Quiett Cande Cruz Spanish Dialogue Imm 11-12 No 1
West Anchorage Brian Cuevas Mackenzie Hawkins Spanish Dialogue Imm 9-10 No 1
West Anchorage Camille Ruhlin-Hicks Valentina Oseguera Spanish Dialogue Imm 9-10 No 2
West Anchorage Emily Ogilvie-Fiacco Lilyana Bailey Spanish Dialogue Imm 9-10 No 3



2019 Impromptu Results
School First Name Last Name Language Event Category Level Speaker Special Status State Prize Awarded
Bartlett Mai Doua Lee Chinese Impromptu 1 No 1
Bartlett Siang Yang Chinese Impromptu 1 No 2
Bartlett Tiffany Lyons Chinese Impromptu 1 No 3
Bartlett Lucy Atkinson Chinese Impromptu 2 No 1
Bartlett Palai Lee Chinese Impromptu 2 No 2
Bartlett Shoua N Lee Chinese Impromptu 2 No 2
Bartlett Pa Lor Chinese Impromptu 2 No 3
Bartlett Elissa Pomele Chinese Impromptu 2 No 3
Bartlett Kalia Lor Chinese Impromptu 3 No 1
Bartlett Gabrielle Strunk Chinese Impromptu 3 No 2
Bartlett Joua Hang Chinese Impromptu 3 No 3
Bartlett Siriyupha Xiong Chinese Impromptu 4-5-AP No 1
Bartlett Mai Her Chinese Impromptu 4-5-AP No 2
Bartlett Brandon Lavoie Chinese Impromptu 4-5-AP No 3
Ben Eielson Naomi Tidwell French Impromptu 1 No 1
Ben Eielson Tobias Paige French Impromptu 1 No 2
Ben Eielson Ashia Cardines French Impromptu 1 No 3
West Anchorage Leonardo Ferrufino Natera French Impromptu 2 No 1
Eagle River Caitlin Vance French Impromptu 2 No 2
South Anchorage Harriet Hinks French Impromptu 3 No 1
South Anchorage Colette Laliberte French Impromptu 3 No 2
Chugiak Ellen Wallace French Impromptu 3 No 3
South Anchorage Kate Zernzach French Impromptu 4-5-AP No 1
Chugiak Torsten Renner French Impromptu 4-5-AP No 2
Palmer Kaitlyn Theonnes French Impromptu 4-5-AP No 3
Chugiak Reuben Sangl German Impromptu 1 No 1
Chugiak Haruki Ono German Impromptu 1 No 2
Chugiak Hunter Fleischhacker German Impromptu 1 No 3
South Anchorage Alison Michael German Impromptu 2 Yes 1
Eagle River Myriam Scott German Impromptu 2 No 1
Unalaska Bailey Hahn German Impromptu 2 No 2



Chugiak Michael Earnhart German Impromptu 2 No 3
Eagle River Kayla Reifel German Impromptu 3 No 1
Eagle River Noelle Zellmann German Impromptu 3 Yes 1
Eagle River Noelle Zellmann German Impromptu 3 Yes 1
Dimond Loren Odoardo German Impromptu 3 No 2
West Anchorage Sydney Bidwell German Impromptu 3 No 3
Chugiak Tia Kelliher German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 1
Eagle River Emily Prior German Impromptu 4-5-AP Yes 1
Chugiak Tia Kelliher German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 1
Eagle River Emily Prior German Impromptu 4-5-AP Yes 1
Service Esther Lim German Impromptu 4-5-AP Yes 2
Dimond Maya Suzuki German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 2
Service Esther Lim German Impromptu 4-5-AP Yes 2
Dimond Maya Suzuki German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 2
Chugiak Matthew Green German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 3
Chugiak Matthew Green German Impromptu 4-5-AP No 3
Service Clara Boerner German Impromptu Imm 11-12 Yes 1
Service Clara Boerner German Impromptu Imm 11-12 Yes 1
Service Conrad Boerner German Impromptu Imm 9-10 Yes 1
Service Conrad Boerner German Impromptu Imm 9-10 Yes 1
Service Benedict Palma German Impromptu Imm 9-10 Yes 2
Service Benedict Palma German Impromptu Imm 9-10 Yes 2
West Anchorage Jiali Liang Spanish Impromptu 1 No 1
Ben Eielson Martin Ramirez Spanish Impromptu 1 Yes 1
Ben Eielson Elena Mosher Spanish Impromptu 1 No 2
Ben Eielson Gavin Martinek Spanish Impromptu 1 No 3
Colony Josie Rogness Spanish Impromptu 2 No 1
Service Taualoa Amiatu Spanish Impromptu 2 No 2
West Anchorage Liza Lebo Spanish Impromptu 2 No 3
Eagle River Ella Bryner Spanish Impromptu 3 No 1
Lathrop Andrew Sparks Spanish Impromptu 3 No 1
Colony Grant Freeman Spanish Impromptu 3 No 2
West Anchorage Kathleen B Dexter Spanish Impromptu 3 No 3



West Anchorage Matthew Park Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP No 1
Palmer Kiani Kalander Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP No 2
West Anchorage Cole W Jones Spanish Impromptu 4-5-AP No 3
West Anchorage Juan Martinez Paredes Spanish Impromptu Imm 11-12 Yes 1
West Anchorage Nayeli Sorto-Perez Spanish Impromptu Imm 11-12 Yes 2
West Anchorage Gillian Skidmore Spanish Impromptu Imm 9-10 No 1



2019 Poetry Results
School  First Name  Last Name Language Event Category Level Speaker Special Status  Awarded
Bartlett Tiffany Lyons Chinese Poetry 1 No 1
Bartlett Mai Doua Lee Chinese Poetry 1 No 2
Bartlett Zong Xiong Chinese Poetry 1 No 2
Bartlett Samantha Talia Chinese Poetry 1 No 3
Bartlett Palai Lee Chinese Poetry 2 No 1
Bartlett Lucy Atkinson Chinese Poetry 2 No 2
Bartlett Pa Lor Chinese Poetry 2 No 2
Bartlett Jasmine Ross Chinese Poetry 2 No 3
Bartlett Kalia Lor Chinese Poetry 3 No 1
Bartlett Gabrielle Strunk Chinese Poetry 3 No 2
Bartlett Joua Hang Chinese Poetry 3 No 3
Bartlett Mai Her Chinese Poetry 4 No 1
Bartlett Brandon Lavoie Chinese Poetry 4 No 2
Bartlett Siriyupha Xiong Chinese Poetry 5 No 1
East Anchorage Jordan Brackins French Poetry 1 No 1
Ben Eielson Bianca Fagan French Poetry 1 No 2
Ben Eielson Katelynn Carlson French Poetry 1 No 3
Ben Eielson Melody Lackey French Poetry 1 No 3
Dimond Sophie Thiele French Poetry 1 No 3
West Anchorage Asya Gipson French Poetry 2 No 1
Service Shaylee Summerville French Poetry 2 No 2
South Anchorage Holly Makar French Poetry 2 No 3
South Anchorage Maeve Settle French Poetry 3 No 1
West Anchorage Clarice Ruhlin-Hicks French Poetry 3 No 2
South Anchorage Harriet Hinks French Poetry 3 No 3
South Anchorage Kate Zernzach French Poetry 4 No 1
West Anchorage Max Brown French Poetry 4 No 2
Palmer Julia Safarik French Poetry 4 No 3
South Anchorage John Pflieger French Poetry AP No 1
Service Young chan Yoon French Poetry AP No 2
Dimond Savannah Moore French Poetry AP No 3



South Anchorage Tiana Ross German Poetry 1 No 1
South Anchorage Ell Chythlook German Poetry 1 No 2
West Anchorage Ana Hokenson German Poetry 1 No 3
West Anchorage Camille Ruhlin-HIcks German Poetry 2 No 1
Eagle River Myriam Scott German Poetry 2 No 2
Eagle River Mark von Luhrte German Poetry 2 No 3
South Anchorage Estelita Waters German Poetry 3 No 1
Eagle River Noelle Zellmann German Poetry 3 Yes 1
Unalaska Jerome Molina German Poetry 3 No 2
Eagle River Laura Ripp German Poetry 3 No 3
Eagle River Collin Maxwell Friedli German Poetry 4 No 1
West Anchorage Rebekah Palmatier German Poetry 4 Yes 1
Eagle River Ian Burdick German Poetry 4 No 2
Eagle River Isaac Hopkins German Poetry 4 No 3
West Anchorage Rachel Heimke German Poetry AP No 1
West Anchorage Natalie Fraser German Poetry AP No 2
Chugiak Cas Tankersley German Poetry AP No 2
Dimond Maya Suzuki German Poetry AP No 3
Service Sophia Hess German Poetry Imm 9-10 Yes 1
Service Erika Weese German Poetry Imm 9-10 Yes 2
Service Anna Cerveny German Poetry Imm 9-10 Yes 3
Dimond Alek Helgesen-Thompson Japanese Poetry 1 No 1
Dimond Shaylene Nuesca Japanese Poetry 1 No 2
Palmer Ruby Smith Japanese Poetry 1 No 2
Dimond Alexis Blackwell Japanese Poetry 1 No 3
Palmer Josie Piersma Japanese Poetry 2 No 1
Palmer Josh Bevan Japanese Poetry 2 No 2
Service Angela Rivera Japanese Poetry 2 No 3
Palmer Sae Ataka Japanese Poetry 3 Yes 1
Dimond Kiela Peace Japanese Poetry 3 No 1
Palmer Lexi Jasek Japanese Poetry 3 No 2
Palmer Ky Bryant Japanese Poetry 3 No 3
Dimond Tifanny Feeney Japanese Poetry 5 No 1



Dimond Rachel Kim Japanese Poetry AP No 1
Dimond Owen Kelly Japanese Poetry Imm 11 No 1
Dimond Nicholas Moore Japanese Poetry Imm 11 Yes 2
Dimond Margaret Wolfe Japanese Poetry Imm 11 Yes 3
Dimond Soleil Logan-Banta Japanese Poetry Imm 9-10 Yes 1
Dimond Khalil Edais Japanese Poetry Imm 9-10 No 1
Ben Eielson Elena Mosher Spanish Poetry 1 No 1
Ben Eielson Martin Ramirez Spanish Poetry 1 Yes 1
Unalaska Erica Andres Spanish Poetry 1 No 2
Unalaska Marinolle Acoba Spanish Poetry 1 No 3
Service Lilia Foma'i Spanish Poetry 2 No 1
Unalaska Ariel Go Spanish Poetry 2 No 2
Unalaska Raven Marquez Spanish Poetry 2 No 3
Unalaska Alleri Tungul Spanish Poetry 3 No 1
Unalaska John Villena Spanish Poetry 3 No 2
Eagle River Ella Bryner Spanish Poetry 3 No 3
West Anchorage Rachael Shaw-Rosenbuam Spanish Poetry 4 No 1
West Anchorage Jessica Yang Spanish Poetry 4 No 2
West Anchorage Eunice Dulalia Spanish Poetry 4 No 3
Unalaska Elizabeth Escalante Spanish Poetry 4 Yes 3
Dimond Grace Schutte Spanish Poetry AP No 1
Dimond Savannah Moore Spanish Poetry AP No 2
West Anchorage Bella Acuna Spanish Poetry AP Yes 3
West Anchorage Clarice Ruhlin-Hicks Spanish Poetry Imm 11-12 Yes 1
West Anchorage Nayeli Sorto-Perez Spanish Poetry Imm 11-12 Yes 2
West Anchorage Tatum G Hartlieb Spanish Poetry Imm 11-12 Yes 3
West Anchorage Sydney M Ouzts Spanish Poetry Imm 9-10 No 1
West Anchorage Ariana Harris Spanish Poetry Imm 9-10 No 2
West Anchorage Kristal M Hanson Spanish Poetry Imm 9-10 No 3


